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Mon 09/16/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media

Center
Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Sun 09/29/2019 6:00 pm Special Board of Education Meeting Finneytown Administrative
Offices

The Board will discuss a waiver
for mandatory 7th grade CTE
classes.

Wed 10/16/2019 6:00 pm Special Meeting of the Board of
Education

Administrative Offices
Conference Room

The Board will discuss
construction methods as they
prepare for a decision should
the Bond Issue pass.

Mon 10/21/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media
Center

Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Mon 11/18/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media
Center

Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Mon 12/16/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media
Center

Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Sun 12/22/2019 1:30 pm Board of Education Special Meeting Administrative Offices
Conference Room

The Board will discuss
information gathered at the
OSBA Capital Conference and
possible follow-up..

Tue 01/21/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media
Center

Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Tue 02/18/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media
Center

Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Mon 03/16/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media
Center

Open forum begins at 7:00pm.

Mon 04/20/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Virtual Meeting Open forum begins at 7:00pm.
Wed 05/13/2020 7:30 pm Special Board Meeting Virtual Meeting The Board meet via Zoom to

discuss budget cuts, policies,
and updates on
construction. Join Zoom
Meeting https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/79017343798?pwd=Q3dUejB
yUnFWYjJRbG85YTRCNDFiZz
09 Meeting ID: 790 1734 379
Password: 1UnLCA                   
     

Mon 05/18/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Virtual Meeting Open forum begins at 7:00pm.
Mon 06/15/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Virtual Meeting Open forum begins at 7:00pm.
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Mon 06/29/2020 5:00 pm Special Board of Education Meeting Virtual Meeting The Board of Education will

address routine financial
matters, transportation changes,
calendar changes and extended
service days for certain staff
members.  The Board will then
meet in executive session in
order to interview candidates to
fill the vacant seat on the Board.

Mon 07/20/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Virtual Meeting Open forum begins at 7:00pm.
Wed 07/29/2020 6:30 pm Board of Education Special Meeting Virtual Meeting The Board will consider an

Administrative contract revision
and calendar revisions for the
2020-2021 school year.  

Mon 08/17/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Virtual Meeting Open forum begins at 7:00pm.


